FORM NO. CFJ-224
Supersedes Form No. PTZ-789
Features
■  Fujitsu Indoor Furnace cased coils and replacement
uncased coils are designed for use with Fujitsu outdoor
units and are available for vertical upflow or downflow,
and horizontal left or horizontal right airflow. When
matched with Fujitsu outdoor units, the coils provide a

Limited Warranty ..........................................................................................10
Fujitsu General America, Inc. 3
Model Number Identification
TXV MODELS AVAILABLE
FCC2414TSA FCC4824TSA
FCC2417TSA FCC6021TSA
FCC2417TMA FCC6024TSA
FCC2421TMA FCC2417THA
FCC3617TSA FCC2421THA
FCC3621TSA FCC3621THA
FCC3621TMA FCC3624THA
FCC3624TMA FCC4824THA
FCC4821TSA FCC6024THA
FCC4821TMA
Model Number Identification/Available SKUs
FCC Series
FC C 24 14 T S A
Product Case Capacity Width Device Efficiency Coil Shape
Coil C = Cased 24 = 24,000  [7.04 kW]
36 = 36,000 [10.55 kW]
48 = 48,000 [14.07 kW]
60 = 60,000 [17.58 kW]
14"
17"
21"
24"
T = TEV S   = Standard
M  = Medium
H  = High
A = N Coil
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Coil Specifications
FCC Series
4 Fujitsu General America, Inc.
Table 1: Coil Specifications/Airflow Pressure Drop
Coil